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TENDA
TENDA
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Uriin

N301 4PORT 300Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER

F3 4PORT 300Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER

AC8 4PORT 1200Mbps GIGABIT ACCESS
POINT ROUTER

AC5 4PORT WiFi-N 1200Mbps 4 ANTEN AC
ROUTER

NOVA MW3-2 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER(IKILIT)

4G185 4G-LTE 150Mbps MODEM/ROUTER(SIM
TAKILABILIR)

4G06 N300 Wi-Fi 4G VoLTE Router

NOVA MW3-3 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER (UCLD)

AC5V3 4PORT 1200Mbps WIFI ACCESS

POINT/ROUTER

RX2 PRO 4 PORT DUALBAND ROUTER WIFI6

AC23 AC2100 4PORT A.POINT/ROUTER

4G180 4G MOBIL Wi-FI ROUTER

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

21,85

28,75

35,65

40,25

67,85

79,35

79,35

79,35

40,25

51,75

56,35

56,35
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

4G03 N300 2PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM
KART TAKILABILIR)

4G07 AC1200 DUALBAND 4G LTE ROUTER

4G09 AC1200 2PORT A.POINT/ROUTER (SIM
KART TAKILABILIR)

RX27 PRO 4 PORT AX5700 TRI-BAND
ROUTER WIFIGE

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

74,75 USD

86,25 USD

159,85
usb

166,75
usb



